
 
 

The Maurya School 

Palam Vihar, Gurugram 

                                 Fee Structure for the session 2024-25    (Approval awaited) 
 

 

Particulars 

 
Frequency  

 

Pre-Primary 
Class 

I - IV 

Class 

V 

Class 

VI-VIII 

 Class       

   IX 

   Class  

      X 

Class 

XI-XII 

Admission Fee  

 
One-time 

fee payable 

during 

admission 

1,000 1,000 

Joining Fee 

(Non- 

refundable) * 
15,000 20,000 

Security 

deposit  

(Refundable)* 

5,000 5,000 

 

 

Composite Fee  

 

 
Monthly 

 

 
11,300** 

 

 
11,700 

 

 
12,000 

 

 
12,950 

 

 
14,000 

 

 
   13,775 

14,000 
(maximum) 

(for students 

opting for 

4-lab based 

subjects)# 
 
 
* Refundable amount of security deposit would be interest free. 
**School Meals are mandatory for Classes Pre Nursery to K.G @ additional Rs.1600/- per month. 

# It will vary in case of lower number of lab- based subjects opted by a student. 
 

 


