

## The Maurya School Palam Vihar, Gurugram

## Fee Structure for the session 2024-25

Particulars	Frequency	Pre-Primary	Class I - IV	Class V	Class VI-VIII	Class IX	Class X	Class XI-XII
Admission Fee	One-time fee payable during admission	1,000	1,000					
Joining Fee (Non- refundable) *		15,000	20,000					
Security deposit (Refundable)*		5,000	5,000					
Composite Fee	Monthly	11,300**	11,700	12,000	12,950	14,000	13,775	14,000 (maximum) (for students opting for 4-lab based subjects)#

<sup>\*</sup> Refundable amount of security deposit would be interest free.

<sup>\*\*</sup>School Meals are mandatory for Classes Pre Nursery to K.G @ additional Rs.1600/- per month.

<sup>#</sup> It will vary in case of lower number of lab- based subjects opted by a student.